The Rhode Island May 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 10:43 AM
Contact Information

Name: MAL SKOWRON Phone: 9083071972
Address: 188 Valley Street
Email: mal@greenenergyconsumers.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Public Utilities

Transportation




Reported Bills:

H7112

H7277

H7611

H7653

H7839

H7851

H7971

$2209

$2583

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

Public Utilities Commission

Reported Executive Officials:

Nicholas Ucci



Terry Gray



