May 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2022 10:43 AM

Contact Information

MAL SKOWRON **Phone:** 9083071972 Name:

Address: 188 Valley Street **Email:**

mal@greenenergyconsumers.org Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.					

Reported Subjects:

Energy

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Public Utilities

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Transportation

Reported Bills:

H7112		
H7112	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7277		
H7277	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7611		
H7611	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7653		
H7653	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7839		
H7839	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7851		
H7851	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7971		
H7971	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
52209		
52209	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2583		
S2583	Promote	MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Environmental Management, Department of

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Public Utilities Commission

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Reported Executive Officials:

Nicholas Ucci

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Terry Gray

MAL SKOWRON on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE